mondays to saturdays

timetable notes

OLD SAWLEY Beresford Road
Wilsthorpe Meadows

New Sawley Wharfedale Road Shops
Long Eaton Train Station

LONG EATON Green

BEESTOMN Queens Road Mecca

QMC Rear

NOTTINGHAM Friar Lane

NOTTINGHAM Broadmarsh Bus Station

timetable notes

OLD SAWLEY Beresford Road
Wilsthorpe Meadows

New Sawley Wharfedale Road Shops
Long Eaton Train Station

LONG EATON Green

BEESTOMN Queens Road Mecca

QMC Rear

NOTTINGHAM Friar Lane

NOTTINGHAM Broadmarsh Bus Station

*-this journey is run by indigo, MS - Monday to Friday only, 5 - Saturdays only

*N5

am

6.25

6.35

6.40

6.45

6.52

737

*HNE

am

G6.45

6.55

7.00

7.05

712

7.57

until

M5

am

T.08

[ L

.23

728

T.35

7.55

8.00

&.10

&.20

pm

413

4.28

4,33

4.38

4.45

5.00

504

5.10

5.20

N5

am

8.08

8.18

8.23

8.28

8.35

8.55

9.00

9.10

9.20

am

a.18

8.28

8.33

8.38

8.45

9.00

9.04

9.10

9.20

am

9.1%

9.28

9.33

9.38

9.45

10.00

10.04

10.10

10.20

then
at
these
mins
past
each

hour



