mondays to saturdays

timetable notes	* NS	* NS	NS	NS	s		
	am	am	am	am	am	am	
OLD SAWLEY Beresford Road	6.25	6.45	7.08	8.08	8.18	9.18	
Wilsthorpe Meadows	6.35	6.55	7.18	8.18	8.28	9.28	then
New Sawley Wharfedale Road Shops	6.40	7.00	7.23	8.23	8.33	9.33	at
Long Eaton Train Station	6.45	7.05	7.28	8.28	8.38	9.38	these
LONG EATON Green	6.52	7.12	7.35	8.35	8.45	9.45	mins
BEESTON Queens Road Mecca	1	1	7.55	8.55	9.00	10.00	past
QMC Rear	1	1	8.00	9.00	9.04	10.04	each
NOTTINGHAM Friar Lane	1	1	8.10	9.10	9.10	10.10	hour
NOTTINGHAM Broadmarsh Bus Station	7.37	7.57	8.20	9.20	9.20	10.20	

timetable notes			
			pm
OLD SAWLEY Beresford Road	18		4.18
Wilsthorpe Meadows	28		4.28
New Sawley Wharfedale Road Shops	33		4.33
Long Eaton Train Station	38		4.38
LONG EATON Green	45	until	4.45
BEESTON Queens Road Mecca	00		5.00
QMC Rear	04		5.04
NOTTINGHAM Friar Lane	10		5.10
NOTTINGHAM Broadmarsh Bus Station	20		5.20

^{* -} this journey is run by indigo, NS - Monday to Friday only, S - Saturdays only